008496
*ADGAONKAR MONICA MADHUKARRAO :
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 1

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110272

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008497
ATHAWALE NAKUL KOMALDAS
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 3

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110255

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008498

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 4 2051110254

*ATKRE PRANITA VIPIN Mother :
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008499  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 6 2051110233
BANKAR MAYUR NANASAHEB Mother : SHOBHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008500
*BHOSALE SONALI KRISHNA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 7

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110282

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008501
*BULBULE KOMAL SHIVRAM
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 8

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110234

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008502
CHAVAN NILESH TANAJI
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110257

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008503
*CHINCHGAVANKAR MRINALINI RAMRAO
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 10

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110235

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008504  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 12 2051110256
*DESHMUKH ASMITA CHANDRKANT Mother : JAYSHRI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008505 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 13 2051110258
*DULANGE SUSHAMA ASHOK Mother : SUVARNA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008506
FULARI MAYUR MANOJ
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110237
SHAKUNTALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008507
GASHE DHANANSAY RAMDAS
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 15

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110238

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008508
*GAWANDE NISHA VINAYAK
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 16

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110239

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008509
*GAWANDE PREETI BANDU
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 17

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110240

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008510 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 18 2051110241
*GAWANDE RASHMI PRAKASH Mother : SUSHMA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008511 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 19 2051110259
JADHAV ARTEE ASHOK Mother : LATA

YEAR/SEM

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



008512

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 20 2051110242

JADHAV YOGESH ANKUSH Mother : RATNAMALA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008513 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 21 2051110260
KALE BILWA CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : SHUBHASHREE

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



008514

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 22 2051110243

*KALE SAYLI SANJAY Mother : PUSHPA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008515 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 23 2051110244
KANSE TUSHAR VIJAY Mother : UJAWALA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

008516 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 25

KORE SHRIKANT RAGHUNATHRAO
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110261
SATHYABHAMA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008517
KSHIRSAGAR SHIRISH NAGANATH
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 26

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051110245
MANDAKINT

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008518
MALTI VIRAT KISHANRAO
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 27

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110262

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008519
MORE UMESH CHANDRAKANT :
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110263

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008520
NAGURKAR RAGHAVENDRA PANDITRAO
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110264

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008521
*NAYAK SEEMA TULSHIDAS
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 30

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110280

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008522 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 31 2051110265
*NIKAM TEJASVINI BHARAT Mother : CHHAYA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008523 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 32 2051110246
*NIRNE DHANSHRI VISHWANATH Mother : MEENA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008524
PATOLE SAGAR LAJARUS
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 33

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110266
PRABHAVATI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008525
PAWAR DEVILAL PRAKASHRAO
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 34

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110247

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008526

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 35 2051110248

PAWAR GIRISH RAJENDRA Mother : MANGAL
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008527 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 36 2051110249
*PAWAR POOJA SUNIL Mother : MEENAKSHI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008528
RAUT NITIN DHANLAL
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 37

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110273
SHAKUNTALA

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008529
SAGAR RAJENDRA :
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 39

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110274

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

008530 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 40

SALVI TUSHAR DILIP
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110275
JAYASHREE

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008531
*SAMUEL RUCHIKA VICTOR
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110267

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008532
*SANKPAL DIPALI VIJAY
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 42

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110250

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008533
SHELAR MANISH SANJAY
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 43

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110268

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008534
*SHINDE DHANASHRI MILIND
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 44

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110251

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008535
SHINDE SAMIR BABURAO
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 45

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051110269
: ANJANABAI

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

008536 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 54

THAKADIYA ROHIT GOPI
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051008429

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(202)
(205)
(206)

008537
*VIDYAWATI KUMARI :
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 46

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110276

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008538

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 47 2051110252

*WAGHMARE APURVA ASHOKRAO Mother : USHA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008539  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 48 2051110270
*WAJE PRIYAMWADA D Mother : MADHURI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

008540 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 49

YADAV ASHISH DEEPAK
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110271

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008541
YADAV SWAPNIL RADHAKISAN :
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 50

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110253

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020192 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 107 2051008406
KULKARNI ATISH SURESH Mother : MEENA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030103 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 55 2051008330
ADHAV SANTOSH MACHINDRA Mother : ASHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030104 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 59 2051008333
BAGWAN MUNTAJIR ISMATIL Mother : SHABANA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030105 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 60 2051008385
BAHULE BHAGVAN DEVRAO Mother : MANGAL

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
II (206)
ITT (304)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030106  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 108 2050906897
BARDADE CHETAN GURUDEO Mother : SANGITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030107 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 64 2051008338
CHANGEDIA LOKESH LALIT Mother : USHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030108 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 72 2051008347
JAGTAP ANKIT KISHOR Mother : KIRTI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030109 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 73 2051008399
KALE PRAVIN RAMESH Mother : SUREKHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030110 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 75 2051008402
*KANNAKE POOJA DNYANESHWAR Mother : KALPANA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030111 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 76 2051008351
KARANJIKAR MANDAR DILIPRAO Mother : RAGINI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030112 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 79 2051008403
KIRAD PRASAD VIJAYKUMAR Mother : SHOBHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030113 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 81 2051008405
KONDUBHAIRY DATTATRAY SHIVAJI Mother

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT
III
Iv

(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(301)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030114 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 82 2051008358
KSHIRSAGAR VISHAL KAMLAKAR Mother : VINODINI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030115 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 84 2051008359
PADWAL AMOL SHIVAJIRAO Mother : SANGITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030116  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 89 2051008363
PUJARI ABHAY ASHOKRAO Mother : MANGAL

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030117 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 98 2051008373
SHINDE NITIN DATTATRAY Mother : VASUDHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030118 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 102 2051008425
SORATE SIDDHARTH PRABHAKAR Mother : CHANGUNA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030119 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 105 2051008432
UTPAT NANDAN RANGANATH Mother : ROHINI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030120 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 114 2050906894
VASUDEVANE SAMEER NAGESHRAO Mother : PADMAJA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030121  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 56 2051008379
*AMBAWALE VIDYA DNYANESHWAR Mother : HIRABAI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030122 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 109 2050906844
BHOSALE KAPIL RAMESH Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030123 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 63 2051008387
CHANDGUDE MAYUR KAKASAHEB Mother : ALKA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030124  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 65 2051008340
*DESHMUKH VIDYA RAMRAO Mother : LOCHANA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030125 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 66 2051008341
DHAIT VIKRANT PRABHAKAR Mother : VANDANA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030126  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 70 2051008397
JADHAV SAMBHAJI BABURAO Mother : USHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030127 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 71 2051008344
JADHAV SANDEEP DEVIDAS Mother : MIRA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (206)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030128  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 74 2051008349
*KANKUDTE SUPRIYA DASRAO Mother : SWARNAMALA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030129  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 77 2051008352
KHADTARE SNEHAL SUBHASH Mother : SUNITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030130 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 78 2051008355
KHOCHADE MANDAR SITARAM Mother : RUPALI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030131 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 80 2051008357
*KOKATE PRATIKSHA ANIL Mother : SHANTA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030132 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 83 2051008407
*KULKARNI KIRTI BHALCHANDRA Mother : SHILPA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030133 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 86 2051008414
PARKHI DAVEED SUBHASH Mother : BAIDABAI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

Iv

(104)
(204)
(206)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030134  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 87 2051008361
PATIL YOGESH RAMESH Mother : VIMAL

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030135 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 88 2051008362
PAWAR PREMDAS BABASAHEB Mother : RANJANA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030136  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 112 2050906886
RAYRIKAR ABHIJEET PRALHAD Mother : PUSHPA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030137 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 91 2051008364
*SALUNKHE SHUBHANGI RAVINDRA Mother : SUBHADRA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030138  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 113 2050906910
SARPALE RAHUL SARJERAO Mother : SUNITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030139 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 92 2051008365
SARVODAY SUNIL MALHARI Mother : RAJESHREE

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030140 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 93 2051008367
SHAH PRIYANK PRADHYUMNA Mother : SMITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030141 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 95 2051008370
SHELKE RAVINDRA SURYAKANT Mother : USHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030142 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 99 2051008421
SHINDE SUHAS VISHWAS Mother : VIJAYA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030143 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 101 2051008376
*SINGH POORNIMA DHIRENDRA Mother : SUNITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030144 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 103 2051008377
SURYAWANSHI ROHAN BHAGAVAN Mother : NEETA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030145 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 104 2051008430
*URUNKAR SNEHA RAMESH Mother : UJWALA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030146  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 106 2051008433

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

WALKE MANISH JAGADISH Mother : SANGITA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030147 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 85 2051114004
PANDAGALE SANTOSH HAWAGIRAO Mother : PRAYAGBAI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(314)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030148  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 94 2051008368
SHAHANE MANDAR NARAYAN Mother : ASHWINI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030149  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 57 2051008380
ATAR AKIL RASHID Mother

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT (319)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030150 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 67 2051008391
DIGHOLKAR YOGESH RAMKRISHNA Mother : USHA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030151 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 68 2051008394
DIXIT MAKARAND YADNESHWAR Mother : RAJANI

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(319)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030152

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 58 2051008383

BAGAL SATISH RAGHUNATHRAO Mother : SHARDABAI
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030153 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 61 2051008386
*BHALERAO VAISHALI SAHEBRAO Mother : YASHODHARA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030154 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 69 2051008342
GAWADE SAMPAT BALASO Mother : ANJANA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030155 BATCH: 098  SR. NO: 110 2050906904
*JAMDADE PRACHI UTTAM Mother : SHARDA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

TIME

TIME



030156

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 96 2051008419

*SHERKAR PALLAVI PRALHAD Mother : PREMA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030157 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 97 2051008371
*SHETE RUPTARA MAHADEO Mother : SHEELA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030158  BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 100 2051008374
*SHIRSAT APARNA JAYMANGAL Mother : SUNITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030159 BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 62 2051008337
*BHOR SAYALI DILIP Mother : SUMITA

(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030160

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 098 SR. NO: 90 2051114002

RADDI MALLIKARJUN DNYANESHWAR Mother : SAVITRA
(1221) DNYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN & RESEARCH
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME



